
                                                         Fritwell Primary School

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri 

2-BC51 No. of Seats AM PM

30

Heyford Park-  Sainsburys Bus Stop 08:14 15:52

Upper Heyford- Barley Mow PH 08:18 15:45

Somerton- Cottages, OX25 6NG 08:24 15:42

Ardley- Castle Fields 08:27 15:35

Ardley- Junction Somerton Road/Station Road 08:28 15:35

Ardley- Fewcott Road Bus Stop 08:29 15:45

Fewcott- White Lion PH 08:30 15:30

Souldern- Bovewell 08:35 15:30

Fritwell Primary School 08:40 15:10 for 15:20 dep

Walters Coaches 01865 875222

enquiries@walterscoaches.co.uk


